
2018 Georgia Apply to College School Contact List 

Event Day Location School System

Event Start 

Time 

Event End 

Time Contact Name Contact Email Address Contact Telephone Number

11/16/2018 Berkmar High School Gwinnett 8:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M. Antwawn Sheats Antwawn_Sheats@gwinnett.k12.ga.us (770) 806-3715

11/16/2018 Discovery High School Gwinnett 7:30 A.M. 1:30 P.M. Delicia L Fellers delicia_L_fellers@gwinnett.k12.ga.us (770)277-2248

11/16/2018 Dooly County High School Dooly 8:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Barbara P. Bryant barbara.bryant@dooly.k12.ga.us 2289-268-8181

11/16/2018 Effingham County High School Effingham 9:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Mimi Lovett Hayes mhayes@effingham.k12.ga.us (912)754-6404 Ext. 1232

11/16/2018 D.M. Therrell High School Fulton 2:00 P.M. 3:30 P.M.

Tamolyn Johnson-

Galloway tjgalloway@atlanta.k12.ga.us 404-802-5316

11/16/2018 East Hall High School Hall 8:30 A.M. 2:30 P.M. Heidi Rider heidi.rider@hallco.org 770-536-9921 ext.7133

11/16/2018

Fulton School College and Career 

Academy Fulton 9:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Anna Ladson ladson@fultonschools.org 470-254-0920

11/16/2018 Lee County High School Lee TBA Monica Gordon gordonmo@lee.k12.ga.us 229-903-2273

11/16/2018 Paulding County High School Paulding 9:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Thomas Meunier tmeunier@paulding.k12.ga.us 770-443-8008 ext.31013

11/16/2018 Stephens County High School Stephens 9:00 A.M. 2:00 P.M. Becky Jameson becky.jameson@stephenscountyschools.org 706-886-6825 ext 6810

11/16/2018 Wheeler County High School Wheeler 9:30 A.M. 12:30 P.M. Tracie Lord tracie.lord@wheeler.k12.ga.us 912-56-87166 x3009

11/16/2018 Wilkinson County High School Wilkinson 8:30 A.M. 12:00 P.M. Yasmin Whirl yasmin.whirl@wilkinson.k12.ga.us 478-946-2441

11/18/2018 Fannin County High School Fannin 8:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Tammy Roberts troberts@fannin.k12.ga.us 706-632-2081

11/19/2018 Winder-Barrow High School Barrow TBA Danielle Harrison danielle.harrison@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-4519

11/20/2018 Winder-Barrow High School Barrow TBA Danielle Harrison danielle.harrison@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-4519

11/21/2018 Winder-Barrow High School Barrow TBA Danielle Harrison danielle.harrison@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-4519

11/22/2018 Glenn Hills High School Richmond 9:00 A.M. 2:00 P.M. Monique Sheppard  sheppmo@boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 706-796-4924 ext. 1350

11/22/2018 Winder-Barrow High School Barrow TBA Danielle Harrison danielle.harrison@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-4519

11/23/2018 Winder-Barrow High School Barrow TBA Danielle Harrison danielle.harrison@barrow.k12.ga.us 770-867-4519

11/25/2018 Augusta Christian Schools Columbia TBA Berish Strother berishstrother@augustachristian.org 706-863-2905 ext 237

11/26/2018 Columbia High School DeKalb 10:00 A.M. 11:30 A.M. Rhonda Griggs rhonda_griggs@dekalbschoolsga.org 678-874-0802

11/26/2018

Mountain Education Charter High 

School/White Site

Mountain Education 

Charter 4:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. Dr. Theresa Anderson theresa.anderson@mymec.org 706-348-4599 ext. 8407

11/27/2018 Jefferson County High School Jefferson 8:30 A.M. 4:00 P.M. Michelle H. Stewart stewartm@jefferson.k12.ga.us 478-625-9991

11/27/2018 Johnson County High School Johnson 8:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Nichole Shepard nichole_shepard@johnson.k12.ga.us 478-864-2222 ext. 3301

11/27/2018 Lakeview-Fort Oglethorpe High School Catoosa 8:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Margaret Gigandet mgigandet.lfo@catoosa.k12.ga.us 706-861-0284

11/27/2018

Mountain Education Charter High 

School/Hall Site

Mountain Education 

Charter 5:00 P.M. 8:00 P.M. Leigh Cumiskey leigh.cumiskey@mymec.org 7705312330

11/27/2018 Peach County High School Peach 7:30 A.M. 4:30 P.M. Sherry Hatchett shatchett@peachschools.org 478 825 8258 x1611

11/27/2018 Rockdale Career Academy Rockdale 10:30 A.M. 2:30 P.M. Jamie Benton jbenton@rockdale.k12.ga.us 770-388-5677 ext 31217

11/27/2018 Swainsboro High School Emanuel 8:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Monica Y. Pace mypace@emanuel.k12.ga.us (478) 237-2267 Ext 309

11/28/2018 Columbia High School DeKalb 10:00 A.M. 11:30 A.M. Rhonda Griggs rhonda_griggs@dekalbschoolsga.org 678-874-0802

11/28/2018 Dublin High School Dublin 5:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. Amber Donnell amber.donnell@dcsirish.com 478-984-7295

11/28/2018 Stone Mountain High School DeKalb 8:30 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Dr. Shawanna F Cox Shawanna_cox@dekalbschoolsga.org 678-676-6329

11/28/2018 Tattnall County High School Tattnall 8:00 A.M. 12:00 P.M. Shaqulia Foreman sforeman@tattnall.k12.ga.us 912-557-4374

11/29/2018 Glenn Hills High School Richmond 9:00 A.M. 2:00 P.M. Monique Sheppard  sheppmo@boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 706-796-4924 ext. 1350

11/29/2018 Irwin County High School Irwin 8:00 A.M. 3:30 P.M. Andrea Fletcher afletcher@irwin.k12.ga.us 229-468-9421-4264

11/29/2018 Mary Persons High School Monroe 8:00 A.M. 3:00 P.M. Tasha Burston tasha.burston@mcschools.org 478-994-2812 ext 5037

11/29/2018 Statesboro High Shcool Bulloch 8:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M. Brian Thomas bthomas@bullochschools.org 912.212.8863

11/30/2018 Shiloh High School Gwinnett 7:00 A.M. 2:00 P.M. Dinaia Crumbley dinaia_crumbley@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 770-736-4350

11/30/2018 Webster County High School Webster 12:00 P.M. 3:30 P.M. Dr. Dorothy Young Ingram dingram@webster.k12.ga.us 229-828-3365
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